
/Сая төгрөгөөр/

Зээлдэг- 

чийн тоо

Зээлийн 

хэмжээ

Зээлдэг- 

чийн тоо

Зээлийн 

хэмжээ

Зээлдэг- 

чийн тоо

Зээлийн 

хэмжээ

Зээлдэг- 

чийн тоо

Зээлийн 

хэмжээ

Зээлдэг- 

чийн тоо

Зээлийн 

хэмжээ

Зээлдэг- 

чийн тоо

Зээлийн 

хэмжээ

1 Улаанбаатар /БАГАНУУР/ 72 303.5           58 259.5           56 250.0           2 9.5               2 9.5               0 -               

2 Дархан-Уул 156 683.4           146 636.1           139 605.3           13 58.5             5 22.5             5 22.5             

3 Орхон 154 690.7           123 564.0           121 555.5           4 18.5             0 -               0 -               

4 Дорноговь 661 2,877.3        649 2,819.8        646 2,809.1        34 142.8           27 110.8           26 108.3           

5 Дорнод 481 1,988.8        462 1,871.9        445 1,800.8        24 102.5           16 71.9             14 61.9             

6 Сэлэнгэ 754 3,092.3        641 2,627.1        602 2,450.9        37 166.9           25 107.9           24 102.9           

7 Увс 963 3,356.5        963 3,356.5        948 3,299.8        26 110.2           26 110.2           24 100.2           

8 Өвөрхангай 1,228 4,167.0        1,214 4,129.9        1,151 3,921.7        42 138.4           43 149.4           40 139.4           

9 Өмнөговь 373 1,535.2        350 1,417.8        331 1,335.8        20 68.0             19 65.3             16 53.3             

10 Ховд 763 2,555.6        736 2,382.2        671 2,137.9        36 106.8           22 65.1             18 48.6             

11 Баянхонгор 748 2,568.6        717 2,469.1        702 2,417.2        43 154.5           32 116.0           32 116.0           

12 Сүхбаатар 621 2,500.2        602 2,413.4        586 2,346.5        19 79.5             23 92.0             20 78.0             

13 Архангай 876 3,453.5        846 3,358.1        825 3,275.8        35 140.0           22 91.5             21 86.5             

14 Баян-Өлгий 1,098 3,579.7        1,074 3,502.9        1,031 3,351.0        56 209.4           45 167.4           42 156.4           

15 Говь-Алтай 1,041 3,979.0        1,003 3,809.3        964 3,664.4        26 100.5           15 62.0             15 62.0             

16 Завхан 1,135 4,093.8        1,085 3,930.0        1,062 3,850.9        31 130.8           30 118.7           30 118.7           

17 Хөвсгөл 872 3,048.1        848 2,996.9        803 2,838.9        35 133.2           47 168.2           37 131.5           

18 Хэнтий 1,232 4,987.6        1,218 4,980.3        1,188 4,880.7        31 104.3           35 130.7           33 127.2           

19 Төв 773 3,198.7        773 3,198.7        767 3,172.7        14 103.8           24 103.8           24 103.8           

20 Дундговь 892 3,882.6        848 3,713.3        829 3,634.8        43 191.0           43 201.0           43 201.0           

21 Говь-Сүмбэр 219 915.2           219 915.2           195 814.7           2 9.5               2 9.5               2 9.5               

22 Булган 1,340 5,668.4        1,340 5,668.4        1,321 5,582.6        64 293.3           64 293.3           62 283.8           

Нийт дүн 16,452 63,125.5      15,915 61,020.2      15,383 58,996.9      637 2,571.9        567              2,266.7        528 2,111.5        

Тайлант өдөр 05.02

Зээлийн хүсэлт гаргасан
Шийдвэрлэсэн зээл

Олгосон зээл

# Байршил

Өссөн дүнгээр 

/2016.03.15-ны өдрөөс хойш/
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Шийдвэрлэсэн зээл

Зээлийн хүсэлт гаргасан

Мал аж ахуйн үйлдвэрлэлийг дэмжих дэд хөтөлбөрийн 

хүрээнд 
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[2016.05.02-ны өдрийн мэдээ]
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III.15 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8

III.16 18 46 18 46 18 46 15 38 15 38 15 38

III.17 93 287 57 167 55 159 75 241 39 121 37 114

III.18 233 661 210 588 201 556 140 374 153 421 146 396

III.21 373 1,118 315 929 304 893 140 457 105 341 103 337

III.22 589 1,790 489 1,440 465 1,372 216 672 174 511 161 479

III.23 812 2,502 673 2,010 647 1,936 223 713 184 570 182 564

III.24 1,033 3,228 879 2,688 850 2,608 221 726 206 678 203 671

III.25 1,266 3,974 1,136 3,535 1,103 3,443 233 746 257 846 253 835

III.28 1,556 4,855 1,381 4,270 1,340 4,151 290 881 245 735 237 709

III.29 1,855 5,910 1,649 5,189 1,601 5,041 299 1,055 268 919 261 890

III.30 2,181 7,108 1,953 6,290 1,898 6,116 326 1,198 304 1,101 297 1,075

III.31 2,516 8,383 2,321 7,688 2,264 7,505 335 1,275 368 1,398 366 1,389

IY.01 2,744 9,236 2,514 8,376 2,455 8,186 228 854 193 688 191 681

IY.04 3,056 10,428 2,771 9,362 2,707 9,151 312 1,191 257 987 252 965

IY.05 3,354 11,545 3,051 10,409 2,982 10,183 298 1,117 280 1,047 275 1,032

IY.06 3,756 13,038 3,435 11,844 3,356 11,586 402 1,494 384 1,435 374 1,403

IY.07 4,304 15,154 3,967 13,891 3,886 13,627 548 2,116 532 2,047 530 2,041

IY.08 4,881 17,427 4,556 16,187 4,467 15,895 577 2,273 589 2,296 581 2,268

IY.11 5,595 20,256 5,158 18,562 5,053 18,211 714 2,829 602 2,375 586 2,316

IY.12 6,393 23,392 5,925 21,577 5,810 21,181 798 3,136 767 3,015 757 2,970

IY.13 7,166 26,472 6,645 24,418 6,521 23,990 773 3,081 720 2,841 711 2,808

IY.14 7,968 29,687 7,396 27,426 7,265 26,968 802 3,215 751 3,008 744 2,979

IY.15 8,768 32,805 8,222 30,666 8,086 30,192 800 3,118 826 3,240 821 3,224

IY.18 9,564 35,903 8,939 33,463 8,796 32,962 796 3,098 717 2,797 710 2,770

IY.19 10,233 38,517 9,724 36,547 9,576 36,024 669 2,614 785 3,084 780 3,062

IY.20 10,743 40,550 10,438 39,376 10,258 38,731 510 2,033 714 2,830 682 2,707

IY.21 11,432 43,258 11,154 42,195 10,917 41,322 689 2,708 716 2,818 659 2,591

IY.22 12,167 46,099 11,856 44,899 11,576 43,858 735 2,841 702 2,705 659 2,536

IY.25 13,028 49,510 12,561 47,686 12,241 46,491 861 3,411 705 2,786 665 2,633

IY.26 13,754 52,407 13,337 50,752 12,981 49,410 726 2,896 776 3,067 740 2,920

IY.27 14,485 55,302 14,088 53,745 13,677 52,193 731 2,896 751 2,993 696 2,783

IY.28 15,216 58,260 14,746 56,387 14,286 54,641 731 2,958 658 2,641 609 2,448

IY.29 15,815 60,554 15,348 58,754 14,855 56,885 599 2,294 602 2,367 569 2,244

V.02 16,452 63,126 15,915 61,020 15,383 58,997 637 2,572 567 2,267 528 2,111
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